
ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15
11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

U15 GIRLS

Rank Bib Club AREA Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC MIDS 9.58 792 792 4 5.37 663 1,455 1 10.19 542 1,997 1 1.56 689 2,686 1 02:32.64 660 3,346 1

2 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers MIDS 9.92 727 727 17 5.04 570 1,297 7 10.81 583 1,880 3 1.59 724 2,604 3 02:36.08 619 3,223 2

3 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow SCO 9.61 787 787 7 4.83 514 1,301 6 10.64 571 1,872 4 1.53 655 2,527 5 02:36.33 616 3,143 3

4 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC NORTH 9.67 775 775 9 5.12 592 1,367 3 9.21 478 1,845 6 1.56 689 2,534 4 02:37.15 606 3,140 4

5 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC - 9.95 721 721 20 4.91 535 1,256 11 9.34 486 1,742 9 1.47 588 2,330 8 02:24.67 761 3,091 5

6 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers WALES 9.47 814 814 2 5.00 559 1,373 2 9.51 497 1,870 5 1.44 555 2,425 6 02:39.46 579 3,004 6

7 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC WALES 9.60 789 789 6 4.85 519 1,308 5 7.35 357 1,665 12 1.53 655 2,320 9 02:34.96 632 2,952 7

8 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC MIDS 9.50 808 808 3 4.63 461 1,269 8 7.90 393 1,662 14 1.41 523 2,185 15 02:27.94 719 2,904 8

9 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District - 9.70 769 769 10 4.77 498 1,267 9 7.68 379 1,646 15 1.44 555 2,201 13 02:35.38 627 2,828 9

10 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers - 9.93 725 725 18 4.63 461 1,186 17 11.09 601 1,787 8 1.47 588 2,375 7 02:53.35 429 2,804 10

11 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 9.63 783 783 8 4.69 477 1,260 10 10.20 543 1,803 7 1.32 429 2,232 11 02:45.05 516 2,748 11

12 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC - 10.03 706 706 24 4.76 495 1,201 15 7.95 396 1,597 18 1.44 555 2,152 17 02:38.62 589 2,741 12

13 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers MIDS 9.38 832 832 1 4.31 381 1,213 14 8.78 450 1,663 13 1.35 460 2,123 20 02:36.75 611 2,734 13

14 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC NORTH 9.93 725 725 18 4.83 514 1,239 13 8.82 452 1,691 10 1.35 460 2,151 18 02:39.17 582 2,733 14

15 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC - 10.32 653 653 31 4.64 464 1,117 24 9.02 465 1,582 19 1.44 555 2,137 19 02:40.19 571 2,708 15

16 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers WALES 9.83 744 744 15 4.81 508 1,252 12 8.49 431 1,683 11 1.41 523 2,206 12 02:51.73 446 2,652 16

17 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC MIDS 9.84 742 742 16 4.55 441 1,183 18 6.92 330 1,513 24 1.53 655 2,168 16 02:51.01 453 2,621 17

18 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 10.37 644 644 35 4.44 413 1,057 33 9.24 480 1,537 22 1.44 555 2,092 21 02:44.62 521 2,613 18

19 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 9.80 750 750 13 4.46 418 1,168 20 7.88 392 1,560 20 1.38 491 2,051 24 02:44.16 526 2,577 19

20 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC NORTH 9.59 791 791 5 4.34 388 1,179 19 8.83 453 1,632 16 1.44 555 2,187 14 02:58.01 384 2,571 20

21 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC - 10.67 592 592 40 4.76 495 1,087 28 10.12 537 1,624 17 1.50 621 2,245 10 03:06.35 308 2,553 21

22 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers WALES 10.27 662 662 28 4.37 396 1,058 32 7.66 377 1,435 30 1.41 523 1,958 25 02:39.08 583 2,541 22

23 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC MIDS 10.01 710 710 23 4.22 359 1,069 31 7.93 395 1,464 28 1.50 621 2,085 22 02:51.19 451 2,536 23

24 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers WALES 10.25 666 666 27 4.51 431 1,097 27 8.78 450 1,547 21 1.29 399 1,946 26 02:42.23 548 2,494 24

25 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC MIDS 10.42 636 636 37 4.66 469 1,105 26 7.44 363 1,468 27 1.47 588 2,056 23 02:53.31 430 2,486 25

26 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 9.75 759 759 11 4.42 408 1,167 21 6.97 333 1,500 25 1.17 284 1,784 37 02:31.24 677 2,461 26

27 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC MIDS 10.34 650 650 33 4.12 336 986 39 6.94 331 1,317 39 1.41 523 1,840 28 02:36.19 617 2,457 27

28 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC NORTH 9.98 716 716 22 4.67 472 1,188 16 6.96 332 1,520 23 1.23 340 1,860 27 02:44.26 525 2,385 28

29 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics NORTH 10.54 614 614 38 4.16 345 959 42 7.27 352 1,311 41 1.41 523 1,834 29 02:42.22 548 2,382 29

30 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC MIDS 10.92 550 550 45 4.31 381 931 43 8.48 430 1,361 36 1.35 460 1,821 32 02:41.79 553 2,374 30

31 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC NORTH 10.17 681 681 26 4.56 443 1,124 22 7.41 361 1,485 26 1.20 312 1,797 35 02:45.44 512 2,309 31

32 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers - 9.82 746 746 14 3.96 299 1,045 34 6.09 277 1,322 38 1.35 460 1,782 38 02:44.15 526 2,308 32

33 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.79 571 571 43 4.20 355 926 44 5.89 264 1,190 47 1.41 523 1,713 42 02:38.90 587 2,300 33

34 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC NORTH 12.72 288 288 52 4.79 503 791 50 9.38 489 1,280 45 1.41 523 1,803 33 02:51.56 448 2,251 34

35 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC MIDS 10.78 573 573 42 4.54 438 1,011 36 6.51 304 1,315 40 1.35 460 1,775 39 02:49.90 465 2,240 35

36 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTOCorby AC MIDS 10.35 648 648 34 4.49 426 1,074 29 6.86 326 1,400 32 1.32 429 1,829 31 02:56.39 399 2,228 36

37 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.59 606 606 39 4.45 416 1,022 35 8.19 412 1,434 31 1.29 399 1,833 30 03:00.30 362 2,195 37

38 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers WALES 10.05 703 703 25 4.25 367 1,070 30 6.02 273 1,343 37 1.35 460 1,803 33 02:57.37 390 2,193 38

39 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC MIDS 11.22 501 501 50 4.28 374 875 47 6.35 294 1,169 48 1.41 523 1,692 44 02:47.31 492 2,184 39

40 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC NORTH 10.28 661 661 29 3.99 306 967 41 7.00 335 1,302 44 1.29 399 1,701 43 02:52.78 435 2,136 40

41 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 11.10 520 520 48 4.33 386 906 46 7.04 338 1,244 46 1.38 491 1,735 41 03:00.34 362 2,097 41

42 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.29 659 659 30 4.12 336 995 37 7.89 392 1,387 35 1.29 399 1,786 36 03:06.18 310 2,096 42

43 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers MIDS 10.97 541 541 47 4.56 443 984 40 6.78 321 1,305 43 1.26 369 1,674 45 02:59.60 369 2,043 43

44 140 Ella HALL Bury AC NORTH 10.71 585 585 41 4.08 326 911 45 9.22 479 1,390 34 1.17 284 1,674 45 03:03.66 332 2,006 44

45 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC NORTH 9.97 718 718 21 4.40 403 1,121 23 6.90 329 1,450 29 NHC 1,450 49 02:42.16 548 1,998 45

46 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC - 10.87 558 558 44 3.90 285 843 49 6.31 291 1,134 50 1.32 429 1,563 48 02:56.08 402 1,965 46

47 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 11.86 404 404 51 4.19 352 756 51 6.66 313 1,069 51 1.23 340 1,409 50 02:44.40 523 1,932 47

48 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.95 545 545 46 4.08 326 871 48 6.38 295 1,166 49 1.29 399 1,565 47 02:59.88 366 1,931 48

49 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 11.14 514 514 49 4.70 479 993 38 6.67 314 1,307 42 1.32 429 1,736 40 03:22.21 186 1,922 49

150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers SheffieldNORTH 9.75 759 759 11 5.14 598 1,357 4 11.66 639 1,996 2 1.53 655 2,651 2 DNS *

161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AMIDS 10.32 653 653 31 4.61 456 1,109 25 6.19 283 1,392 33 DNS * *

117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Harriers - 10.41 637 637 36 NM 637 52 DNS * * *

800m60m Hurdles Long Jump Shot High Jump
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15
11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield

Track

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC 10.32 653

2 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTO Corby AC 10.35 648

3 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC 10.42 636

4 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics 10.54 614

5 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC 10.87 558

6 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC 11.10 520

7 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC 11.86 404

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC 10.59 606

2 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC 10.78 573

3 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC 10.79 571

4 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC 10.95 545

5 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC 11.14 514

6 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC 11.22 501

7 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC 12.72 288

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC 9.95 721

2 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers 10.27 662

3 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC 10.34 650

4 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester 10.37 644

5 117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Harriers 10.41 637

6 140 Ella HALL Bury AC 10.71 585

7 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers 10.97 541

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC 9.63 783

2 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC 9.67 775

3 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers 9.82 746

4 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 10.05 703

5 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers 10.25 666

6 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC 10.28 661

7 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC 10.29 659

8 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 10.32 653
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15
11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield

Track

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC 9.58 792

2 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester 9.75 759

3 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester 9.80 750

4 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers 9.92 727

5 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC 9.97 718

6 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC 10.03 706

7 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC 10.17 681

8

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC 9.50 808

2 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 9.75 759

3 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC 9.84 742

4 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC 9.93 725

5 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 9.98 716

6 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC 10.01 710

7 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC 10.67 592

8 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC 10.92 550

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 9.38 832

2 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers 9.47 814

3 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC 9.59 791

4 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC 9.60 789

5 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow 9.61 787

6 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District 9.70 769

7 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers 9.83 744

8 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers 9.93 725
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15
11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield

Track

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC 02:42.16 548

2 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & AC 02:44.40 523

3 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC 02:56.08 402

4 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers 02:59.60 369

5 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC 02:59.88 366

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & AC 02:38.90 587

2 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton AC 02:47.31 492

3 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC 02:52.78 435

4 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & AC 03:00.34 362

5 140 Ella HALL Bury AC 03:03.66 332

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchester 02:31.24 677

2 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers 02:44.15 526

3 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC 02:49.90 465

4 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC 03:06.18 310

5 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & AC 03:22.21 186

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC 02:41.79 553

2 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:45.44 512

3 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC 02:51.56 448

4 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTO Corby AC 02:56.39 399

5 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers 02:57.37 390

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton AC 02:36.19 617

2 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics 02:42.22 548

3 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers 02:42.23 548

4 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC 02:44.26 525

5 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & AC 03:00.30 362
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15
11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield

Track

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers 02:39.08 583

2 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester 02:44.16 526

3 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester 02:44.62 521

4 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC 02:51.19 451

5 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC 02:53.31 430

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers 02:36.75 611

2 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC 02:38.62 589

3 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & AC 02:39.17 582

4 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC 02:40.19 571

5 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewash AC 02:51.01 453

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 8

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE Notts AC 02:27.94 719

2 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & District 02:35.38 627

3 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & AC 02:45.05 516

4 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers 02:51.73 446

5 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC 02:58.01 384

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 9

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC 02:24.67 761

2 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC 02:34.96 632

3 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers 02:39.46 579

4 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers 02:53.35 429

5 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC 03:06.35 308

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 10

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewash AC 02:32.64 660

2 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers 02:36.08 619

3 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of Glasgow 02:36.33 616

4 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers & AC 02:37.15 606

5 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield DNS
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15

High Jump U15 Girls' Pool A TIME
EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 11/03/2018

Order No NAME CLUB

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewa

2 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers

3 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewa

4 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sh

5 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

6 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC

7 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC

8 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC

9 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers

10 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchest

11 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & D

12 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers &

13 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of G

14 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

15 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

16 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchest

17 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & A

18 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & A

19 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COCorby AC

20 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

21 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

22 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & A

23 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

24 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

25 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

26 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 11/03/2018

EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool B TIME
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

2 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC

3 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC

4 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics

5 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers

6 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton 

7 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & A

8 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & A

9 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC

10 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC

11 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers

12 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & A

13 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC

14 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

15 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC

16 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & A

17 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harr

18 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

19 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

20 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

21 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchest

22 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & A

23 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton 

24 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

25 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

26 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & A
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 12/03/2017

EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool C TIME
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

2 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC

3 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & A

4 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harr

5 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

6 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

7 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

8 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchest

9 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & A

10 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton 

11 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

12 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

13 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & A
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 12/03/2017
EVENT High Jump U15 Girls' Pool D TIME

Order No NAME CLUB

1 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

2 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchest

3 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & A

4 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & A

5 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COCorby AC

6 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

7 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

8 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & A

9 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

10 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

11 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

12 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewa

2 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewa

3 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC

4 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC

5 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC

6 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers

7 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchest

8 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & D

9 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers &

10 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of G

11 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC

12 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

13 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sh

14 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers

15 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

16 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & A

17 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

18 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

19 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

20 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

21 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC

22 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

23 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & A

24 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COCorby AC

25 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & A

26 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchest
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6.96

X

8.05
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
EVENT
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC

2 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics

3 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton 

4 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & A

5 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC

6 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & A

7 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers

8 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC

9 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & A

10 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers

11 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC

12 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

13 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

14 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & A

15 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

16 117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Har

17 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & A

18 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton 

19 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

20 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & A

21 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

22 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchest

23 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

24 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

25 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harr

26 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

2 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & A

3 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

4 117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Har

5 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & A

6 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton 

7 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

8 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & A

9 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

10 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchest

11 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

12 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

13 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harr

14 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 11/03/2018
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

2 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & A

3 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

4 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

5 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

6 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

7 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC

8 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

9 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & A

10 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COCorby AC

11 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & A

12 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchest
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EVENT Shot Put U15 Girls' Pool D TIME

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 11/03/2018
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 154 Isabel MORGAN Cardiff Archers

2 144 Ella JACKSON Cardiff Archers

3 115 Lola ALLWARD Liverpool Harriers & AC

4 139 Beth GREENWOOD City Of Norwich AC

5 162 Matilda SOMERVILLE-COCorby AC

6 149 Rebecca LEATHER Stockport Harriers & A

7 152 Hermione MASON Sale Harriers Manchest

8 135 Olivia FOWLER Crewe & Nantwich AC

9 132 Anya DUNNE Stockport Harriers & A

10 127 Melissa COX Stockport Harriers & A

11 140 Ella HALL Bury AC

12 137 Scarlett GAMMELL Watford Harriers

13 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC

14 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers

15 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC

16 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & D

17 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC

18 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers

19 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of G

20 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sh

21 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewa

22 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewa

23 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

24 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers &

25 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchest

26 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC
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EIS, SheffieldVENUE DATE Sunday 11/03/2018
Long Jump U15 Girls Pool D TIME

ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 124 Ella CHAMBERS Stockport Harriers & A

2 157 Rebecca ROACH Stockport Harriers & A

3 117 Renee BASSIN Horsham Blue Star Har

4 145 Emma JACKSON Stockport Harriers & A

5 131 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchest

6 147 Caitlin  KEANEY Cornwall AC

7 120 Amelia BRIGGS-GOODENotts AC

8 129 Sophia DEANS Birchfield Harriers

9 141 Abigail HOWARD Bury AC

10 119 Jodi BEMAND West Cheshire AC

11 161 Isabelle SKELTON Sutton in Ashfield Harr

12 133 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers

13 163 Maya STEWART Worcester AC

14 134 Anna FARROW Rugby & Northampton 

15 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton 

16 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics

17 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC 11 11

18 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & A 42 42

19 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & A

20 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC

21 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers

22 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

23 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC

24 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & A

25 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers

26 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC 41 41
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 138 Zoe GARDNER Rugby & Northampton 

2 155 Gina NUTTALL WESPA Fire Athletics

3 168 Emma WOOD Leeds City AC

4 126 Rebecca  COX Stockport Harriers & A

5 118 Amy BATTLE Stockport Harriers & A

6 160 Charlotte RUTTER Darlington H & AC

7 156 Carys POOLE Swansea Harriers

8 125 Grace COLMER Southampton AC

9 146 Maisie  JEGER Southampton AC

10 128 Hannah CUNNINGHAM Wigan & District H & A

11 167 Freya WITHEAT Watford Harriers

12 148 Niamh KILGALLEN Tamworth AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 11/03/2018
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 165 Helena VAN HALLEN Dacorum & Tring AC

2 153 Bethan MORGAN Newport Harriers

3 123 Lucy CHALMERS Slough Junior AC

4 151 Ella MANNING Aldershot Farnham & D

5 130 Gabby DICKINSON Cardiff AAC

6 143 Ellie-Rose ISAAC Cardiff Archers

7 121 Katie BURR Victoria Park City of G

8 150 Erin LOBLEY Hallamshire Harriers Sh

9 169 Charlie YATES Amber Valley & Erewa

10 159 Ella RUSH Amber Valley & Erewa

11 122 Rhiana  BURRELL Birchfield Harriers

12 158 Lucy ROBINSON Macclesfield Harriers &

13 136 Ellise FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchest

14 164 Abi TIMMINGTON Worcester AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 11/03/2018
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15
11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, SHEFFIELD

U15 BOYS

Club AREA Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 92 Oliver D'ROZARIO Taunton AC MIDS 8.72 809 809 2 5.82 548 1,357 1 9.87 478 1,835 1 1.74 577 2,412 1 02:23.19 408 2,820 1

2 87 Sammy BALL Reading AC - 9.00 746 746 3 5.62 506 1,252 3 10.20 498 1,750 3 1.65 504 2,254 2 02:21.54 430 2,684 2

3 104 Joe PURBRICK Huntingdonshire AC - 8.71 811 811 1 5.62 506 1,317 2 9.69 467 1,784 2 1.56 434 2,218 3 02:23.16 408 2,626 3

4 95 Adam FARROW Stratford Upon Avon AC MIDS 9.77 585 585 5 5.25 431 1,016 5 10.42 511 1,527 4 1.74 577 2,104 4 02:25.00 384 2,488 4

5 86 Luke BALL Yate & District AC MIDS 9.50 639 639 4 5.42 465 1,104 4 8.95 423 1,527 4 1.71 552 2,079 5 02:30.67 314 2,393 5

6 91 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC NORTH 10.00 541 541 8 5.20 421 962 7 8.80 414 1,376 7 1.65 504 1,880 6 02:25.41 379 2,259 6

7 100 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood A C MIDS 10.13 517 517 10 5.14 409 926 9 7.94 363 1,289 10 1.62 480 1,769 8 02:22.86 412 2,181 7

8 99 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC SCO 9.89 562 562 7 4.99 380 942 8 9.28 443 1,385 6 1.56 434 1,819 7 02:31.34 306 2,125 8

9 94 Alfie EDWARDS Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 10.19 506 506 12 5.54 490 996 6 7.83 356 1,352 8 1.47 367 1,719 10 02:32.76 290 2,009 9

10 102 Thomas Lee NORCOP City of Stoke AC MIDS 11.77 256 256 20 5.51 483 739 18 9.65 465 1,204 13 1.59 457 1,661 12 02:28.99 334 1,995 10

11 88 Kresten CALVERT Wirral AC NORTH 10.36 475 475 14 5.00 382 857 13 7.82 356 1,213 12 1.68 528 1,741 9 02:37.88 234 1,975 11

12 89 Freddie CLEMONS Stratford Upon Avon AC MIDS 10.01 539 539 9 4.75 335 874 12 8.21 379 1,253 11 1.50 389 1,642 13 02:30.75 313 1,955 12

13 105 Brandon RAULIA Kettering Town H MIDS 11.09 354 354 19 4.61 310 664 20 9.34 446 1,110 18 1.50 389 1,499 17 02:22.38 419 1,918 13

14 98 Edward LAWS Stevenage & North Herts AC - 9.81 578 578 6 4.58 304 882 11 7.16 317 1,199 14 1.56 434 1,633 14 02:39.16 221 1,854 14

15 107 Jack STANWAY Leeds City AC NORTH 10.17 509 509 11 4.76 337 846 14 9.38 448 1,294 9 1.53 411 1,705 11 02:48.69 135 1,840 15

16 93 Jack DOODSON Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.41 466 466 15 5.18 417 883 10 6.68 289 1,172 16 1.47 367 1,539 16 02:37.55 238 1,777 16

16 103 Karnell NUNES-SMITH Birchfield Harriers MIDS 10.47 456 456 16 4.37 267 723 19 7.09 313 1,036 20 1.41 324 1,360 20 02:22.52 417 1,777 16

18 90 Jay COOK Bury Athletic Club NORTH 10.47 456 456 16 4.66 319 775 16 8.78 413 1,188 15 1.50 389 1,577 15 02:46.10 157 1,734 18

19 85 Adetokunbo AKANBI-MORTIMRhymney Valley AC WALES 10.53 445 445 18 4.64 315 760 17 7.51 337 1,097 19 1.50 389 1,486 18 02:51.39 114 1,600 19

20 106 Ryan RAULIA Kettering Town H MIDS 11.82 250 250 21 4.49 288 538 21 7.46 334 872 21 1.41 324 1,196 21 02:25.59 377 1,573 20

21 97 Tyler JOHNSON East Cheshire H & Tameside ANORTH 10.25 495 495 13 4.55 299 794 15 7.50 337 1,131 17 1.29 244 1,375 19 02:51.13 116 1,491 21
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15
11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield

U15 Boys

U15 Boys' 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 89 Freddie CLEMONS Stratford Upon Avon AC 10.01 539

2 100 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood A C 10.13 517

3 93 Jack DOODSON Stockport Harriers & AC 10.41 466

4 103 Karnell NUNES-SMITH Birchfield Harriers 10.47 456

5 90 Jay COOK Bury Athletic Club 10.47 456

6 105 Brandon RAULIA Kettering Town H 11.09 354

7 106 Ryan RAULIA Kettering Town H 11.82 250

8

U15 Boys' 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 98 Edward LAWS Stevenage & North Herts AC 9.81 578

2 91 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 10.00 541

3 107 Jack STANWAY Leeds City AC 10.17 509

4 97 Tyler JOHNSON East Cheshire H & Tameside AC 10.25 495

5 88 Kresten CALVERT Wirral AC 10.36 475

6 85 Adetokunbo AKANBI-MORTIMRhymney Valley AC 10.53 445

7 102 Thomas Lee NORCOP City of Stoke AC 11.77 256

8

U15 Boys' 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 104 Joe PURBRICK Huntingdonshire AC 8.71 811

2 92 Oliver D'ROZARIO Taunton AC 8.72 809

3 87 Sammy BALL Reading AC 9.00 746

4 86 Luke BALL Yate & District AC 9.50 639

5 95 Adam FARROW Stratford Upon Avon AC 9.77 585

6 99 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC 9.89 562

7 94 Alfie EDWARDS Wakefield District H & AC 10.19 506

8
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 & U15
11 MARCH 2018 @ EIS, Sheffield

U15 Boys

U15 Boys' 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 105 Brandon RAULIA Kettering Town H 02:22.38 419

2 103 Karnell NUNES-SMITH Birchfield Harriers 02:22.52 417

3 106 Ryan RAULIA Kettering Town H 02:25.59 377

4 93 Jack DOODSON Stockport Harriers & AC 02:37.55 238

5 90 Jay COOK Bury Athletic Club 02:46.10 157

6 97 Tyler JOHNSON East Cheshire H & Tameside AC 02:51.13 116

7 85 Adetokunbo AKANBI-MORTIMRhymney Valley AC 02:51.39 114

U15 Boys' 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 100 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood A C 02:22.86 412

2 102 Thomas Lee NORCOP City of Stoke AC 02:28.99 334

3 89 Freddie CLEMONS Stratford Upon Avon AC 02:30.75 313

4 94 Alfie EDWARDS Wakefield District H & AC 02:32.76 290

5 88 Kresten CALVERT Wirral AC 02:37.88 234

6 98 Edward LAWS Stevenage & North Herts AC 02:39.16 221

7 107 Jack STANWAY Leeds City AC 02:48.69 135

U15 Boys' 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 87 Sammy BALL Reading AC 02:21.54 430

2 104 Joe PURBRICK Huntingdonshire AC 02:23.16 408

3 92 Oliver D'ROZARIO Taunton AC 02:23.19 408

4 95 Adam FARROW Stratford Upon Avon AC 02:25.00 384

5 91 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 02:25.41 379

6 86 Luke BALL Yate & District AC 02:30.67 314

7 99 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC 02:31.34 306
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 107 Jack STANWAY Leeds City AC

2 102 Thomas Lee NORCOP City of Stoke AC

3 89 Freddie CLEMONS Stratford Upon Avon A

4 105 Brandon RAULIA Kettering Town H

5 86 Luke BALL Yate & District AC

6 87 Sammy BALL Reading AC

7 92 Oliver D'ROZARIO Taunton AC

8 95 Adam FARROW Stratford Upon Avon A

9 91 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

10 88 Kresten CALVERT Wirral AC

11 100 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood A C
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 94 Alfie EDWARDS Wakefield District H & 

2 104 Joe PURBRICK Huntingdonshire AC

3 98 Edward LAWS Stevenage & North Her

4 97 Tyler JOHNSON East Cheshire H & Tam

5 85 Adetokunbo AKANBI-MORhymney Valley AC

6 90 Jay COOK Bury Athletic Club

7 103 Karnell NUNES-SMITH Birchfield Harriers

8 106 Ryan RAULIA Kettering Town H

9 93 Jack DOODSON Stockport Harriers & A

10 99 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 90 Jay COOK Bury Athletic Club

2 98 Edward LAWS Stevenage & North Her

3 99 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC

4 94 Alfie EDWARDS Wakefield District H & 

5 85 Adetokunbo AKANBI-MORhymney Valley AC

6 93 Jack DOODSON Stockport Harriers & A

7 104 Joe PURBRICK Huntingdonshire AC

8 97 Tyler JOHNSON East Cheshire H & Tam

9 106 Ryan RAULIA Kettering Town H

10 103 Karnell NUNES-SMITH Birchfield Harriers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 87 Sammy BALL Reading AC

2 105 Brandon RAULIA Kettering Town H

3 102 Thomas Lee NORCOP City of Stoke AC

4 100 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood A C

5 107 Jack STANWAY Leeds City AC

6 86 Luke BALL Yate & District AC

7 91 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

8 88 Kresten CALVERT Wirral AC

9 89 Freddie CLEMONS Stratford Upon Avon A

10 95 Adam FARROW Stratford Upon Avon A

11 92 Oliver D'ROZARIO Taunton AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15

High Jump U15 Boys' Pool A TIME
EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 11/03/2018

Order No NAME CLUB

1 87 Sammy BALL Reading AC

2 91 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC

3 102 Thomas Lee NORCOP City of Stoke AC

4 92 Oliver D'ROZARIO Taunton AC

5 100 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood A C

6 107 Jack STANWAY Leeds City AC

7 86 Luke BALL Yate & District AC

8 88 Kresten CALVERT Wirral AC

9 89 Freddie CLEMONS Stratford Upon Avon A

10 95 Adam FARROW Stratford Upon Avon A
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14 100 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood A C
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 11/03/2018

EVENT High Jump U15 Boys' Pool B TIME
MEETING ENGLAND ATHLETICS U17 & U15 VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 90 Jay COOK Bury Athletic Club

2 103 Karnell NUNES-SMITH Birchfield Harriers

3 85 Adetokunbo AKANBI-MORhymney Valley AC

4 93 Jack DOODSON Stockport Harriers & A

5 106 Ryan RAULIA Kettering Town H

6 98 Edward LAWS Stevenage & North Her

7 99 Alister MACKAY Ross County AC

8 94 Alfie EDWARDS Wakefield District H & 

9 104 Joe PURBRICK Huntingdonshire AC

10 97 Tyler JOHNSON East Cheshire H & Tamo xxx

11 105 Brandon RAULIA Kettering Town H
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships
EIS, Sheffield - 10 March 2018

U17 WOMEN

AREA

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 34 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC MIDS 8.77 959 959 3 1.62 759 1,718 1 10.45 559 2,277 3 5.33 651 2,928 1 02:26.19 741 3,669 1

2 41 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC NORTH 9.35 838 838 13 1.65 795 1,633 7 11.40 621 2,254 5 4.91 535 2,789 7 02:19.13 835 3,624 2

3 61 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC MIDS 9.35 838 838 13 1.59 724 1,562 9 12.31 682 2,244 7 5.37 663 2,907 4 02:28.88 707 3,614 3

4 49 Samantha HARRIS City Of Plymouth AC MIDS 8.63 989 989 1 1.59 724 1,713 2 10.67 573 2,286 2 5.14 598 2,884 5 02:27.73 722 3,606 4

5 37 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC - 9.13 883 883 9 1.65 795 1,678 4 10.58 567 2,245 6 5.38 665 2,910 3 02:31.62 673 3,583 5

6 32 Hannah BARNDEN Derby Athletic Club NORTH 9.07 895 895 7 1.65 795 1,690 3 11.90 654 2,344 1 5.04 570 2,914 2 02:35.83 622 3,536 6

7 57 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 9.05 900 900 6 1.50 621 1,521 11 10.24 545 2,066 12 5.17 606 2,672 12 02:22.64 788 3,460 7

8 53 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC MIDS 9.42 824 824 16 1.68 830 1,654 5 11.24 611 2,265 4 4.99 557 2,822 6 02:44.09 527 3,349 8

9 68 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge H MIDS 9.96 720 720 29 1.65 795 1,515 12 10.75 579 2,094 11 5.33 651 2,745 10 02:37.37 603 3,348 9

10 75 Demi TUINEMA Dacorum & Tring AC - 9.35 838 838 13 1.59 724 1,562 9 10.38 554 2,116 10 5.02 565 2,681 11 02:37.41 603 3,284 10

11 58 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers WALES 8.69 976 976 2 1.41 523 1,499 13 9.64 506 2,005 13 5.30 643 2,648 13 02:36.28 616 3,264 11

12 36 Ruby BRIDGER Thurrock Harriers - 9.04 902 902 5 1.59 724 1,626 8 10.40 556 2,182 9 5.12 592 2,774 8 02:49.86 465 3,239 12

13 50 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC NORTH 9.09 891 891 8 1.62 759 1,650 6 10.60 569 2,219 8 4.93 540 2,759 9 02:48.54 479 3,238 13

14 70 Morgan SPINK Rotherham Harriers & AC NORTH 9.25 858 858 10 1.50 621 1,479 14 8.36 423 1,902 15 4.93 540 2,442 15 02:29.61 698 3,140 14

15 40 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent WALES 9.29 850 850 11 1.47 588 1,438 15 8.66 442 1,880 17 4.95 546 2,426 16 02:32.94 656 3,082 15

16 78 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.05 703 703 31 1.56 689 1,392 20 9.62 505 1,897 16 4.41 406 2,303 20 02:26.59 736 3,039 16

17 47 Lily GREGORY Charnwood A C MIDS 9.74 761 761 22 1.44 555 1,316 25 8.03 401 1,717 28 4.89 530 2,247 21 02:22.76 786 3,033 17

18 55 Caitlyn MAPPS Cardiff Archers WALES 9.00 910 910 4 1.38 491 1,401 19 9.58 502 1,903 14 5.34 654 2,557 14 02:49.18 472 3,029 18

19 63 Lucy PERKINS Vale Of Aylesbury AC - 9.58 792 792 20 1.38 491 1,283 28 7.41 361 1,644 31 5.11 589 2,233 23 02:26.84 733 2,966 19

20 71 Sola TAIWO Thurrock Harriers - 9.52 804 804 19 1.47 588 1,392 20 8.15 409 1,801 21 4.85 519 2,320 19 02:36.07 619 2,939 20

21 56 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC NORTH 9.82 746 746 24 1.56 689 1,435 16 8.64 441 1,876 18 4.79 503 2,379 17 02:46.65 499 2,878 21

22 76 Sofia  VELLA Cardiff AAC WALES 10.20 675 675 34 1.47 588 1,263 32 10.07 534 1,797 22 4.45 416 2,213 24 02:35.17 629 2,842 22

23 73 Megan TAYLOR Leeds City AC NORTH 9.64 781 781 21 1.50 621 1,402 18 9.10 471 1,873 19 4.80 506 2,379 17 02:53.70 426 2,805 23

24 33 Molly BEAN Great Yarmouth & District AC - 9.91 729 729 27 1.50 621 1,350 23 7.75 383 1,733 27 4.82 511 2,244 22 02:43.68 531 2,775 24

25 35 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC NORTH 10.02 708 708 30 1.47 588 1,296 27 10.22 544 1,840 20 4.26 369 2,209 25 02:41.23 559 2,768 25

26 69 Milly SOANES Dacorum & Tring AC - 10.20 675 675 34 1.41 523 1,198 36 8.70 445 1,643 32 4.70 479 2,122 30 02:38.94 585 2,707 26

27 45 Molly  GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC - 9.89 733 733 26 1.47 588 1,321 24 8.95 461 1,782 23 4.37 396 2,178 26 02:43.98 528 2,706 27

27 77 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 10.16 682 682 33 1.47 588 1,270 31 9.33 486 1,756 25 4.38 398 2,154 28 02:41.85 552 2,706 27

29 67 Zoe SHEPHERD Kingston AC & Poly Harriers - 10.14 686 686 32 1.41 523 1,209 35 10.23 545 1,754 26 4.44 413 2,167 27 02:44.38 524 2,691 29

30 66 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen ACC MIDS 9.45 818 818 18 1.44 555 1,373 22 8.07 404 1,777 24 4.14 340 2,117 31 02:43.98 528 2,645 30

31 72 Lara TAYLOR Liverpool Harriers & AC NORTH 9.79 752 752 23 1.53 655 1,407 17 5.83 261 1,668 30 4.46 418 2,086 33 02:44.18 526 2,612 31

32 44 Shayon FRYER-FRANCSale Harriers Manchester NORTH 9.30 848 848 12 1.32 429 1,277 29 7.39 360 1,637 33 4.54 438 2,075 34 02:49.05 473 2,548 32

33 46 Amy GARROCH Bury Athletic Club NORTH 9.43 822 822 17 1.38 491 1,313 26 6.76 320 1,633 34 4.80 506 2,139 29 03:05.38 317 2,456 33

34 51 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers WALES 11.14 514 514 42 1.32 429 943 41 11.73 643 1,586 36 4.27 371 1,957 37 02:47.69 488 2,445 34

35 79 Ella WILSON Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 10.54 614 614 39 1.50 621 1,235 33 7.12 343 1,578 37 4.39 401 1,979 36 02:52.84 435 2,414 35

36 81 Carmen WILLIAMS Vale of Aylesbury AC - 9.91 729 729 27 1.38 491 1,220 34 8.05 403 1,623 35 4.67 472 2,095 32 03:14.87 239 2,334 36

37 38 Maddie CLARK Stratford Upon Avon AC MIDS 9.86 738 738 25 1.35 460 1,198 36 9.34 486 1,684 29 4.23 362 2,046 35 03:10.67 272 2,318 37

38 54 Claudia LEE East Cheshire H & Tameside AC NORTH 10.53 616 616 38 1.38 491 1,107 38 7.39 360 1,467 39 4.09 329 1,796 39 02:49.77 466 2,262 38

39 31 Lucy BALMFORTH Liverpool Harriers & AC NORTH 11.01 535 535 41 1.44 555 1,090 39 8.62 440 1,530 38 4.01 310 1,840 38 02:57.92 385 2,225 39

40 42 Maija DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC NORTH 10.95 545 545 40 1.32 429 974 40 6.83 324 1,298 40 3.90 285 1,583 40 02:49.79 466 2,049 40

41 43 Millie FRANCE Notts AC MIDS 10.22 672 672 36 NHC 672 42 8.22 414 1,086 41 4.57 446 1,532 41 03:01.47 352 1,884 41

59 Ellie MORRIS Blyth Running Club NORTH 10.34 650 650 37 1.50 621 1,271 30 DNS * * *

800m60m Hurdles High Jump Shot Long Jump
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Indoor Combined Events Championships
EIS, Sheffield - 10 March 2018

U17 Women

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 69 Milly SOANES Dacorum & Tring AC 10.20 675

2 43 Millie FRANCE Notts AC 10.22 672

3 54 Claudia LEE East Cheshire H & Tameside AC 10.53 616

4 79 Ella WILSON Sale Harriers Manchester 10.54 614

5 42 Maija DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC 10.95 545

6 31 Lucy BALMFORTH Liverpool Harriers & AC 11.01 535

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 75 Demi TUINEMA Dacorum & Tring AC 9.35 838

2 47 Lily GREGORY Charnwood A C 9.74 761

3 78 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC 10.05 703

4 77 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester 10.16 682

5 59 Ellie MORRIS Blyth Running Club 10.34 650

6 51 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers 11.14 514

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 44 Shayon FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester 9.30 848

2 56 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.82 746

3 38 Maddie CLARK Stratford Upon Avon AC 9.86 738

4 45 Molly  GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC 9.89 733

5 68 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge H 9.96 720

6 67 Zoe SHEPHERD Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 10.14 686

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 46 Amy GARROCH Bury Athletic Club 9.43 822

2 63 Lucy PERKINS Vale Of Aylesbury AC 9.58 792

3 72 Lara TAYLOR Liverpool Harriers & AC 9.79 752

4 81 Carmen WILLIAMS Vale of Aylesbury AC 9.91 729

5 33 Molly BEAN Great Yarmouth & District AC 9.91 729

6 35 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC 10.02 708

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 41 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 9.35 838

2 53 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC 9.42 824

3 66 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen ACC 9.45 818

4 71 Sola TAIWO Thurrock Harriers 9.52 804

5 73 Megan TAYLOR Leeds City AC 9.64 781

6 76 Sofia  VELLA Cardiff AAC 10.20 675
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Indoor Combined Events Championships
EIS, Sheffield - 10 March 2018

U17 Women

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 55 Caitlyn MAPPS Cardiff Archers 9.00 910

2 57 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC 9.05 900

3 32 Hannah BARNDEN Derby Athletic Club 9.07 895

4 70 Morgan SPINK Rotherham Harriers & AC 9.25 858

5 40 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent 9.29 850

6 61 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC 9.35 838

U17 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 49 Samantha HARRIS City Of Plymouth AC 8.63 989

2 58 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 8.69 976

3 34 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC 8.77 959

4 36 Ruby BRIDGER Thurrock Harriers 9.04 902

5 50 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC 9.09 891

6 37 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 9.13 883

U17 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 51 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers 02:47.69 488

2 54 Claudia LEE East Cheshire H & Tameside AC 02:49.77 466

3 42 Maija DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC 02:49.79 466

4 31 Lucy BALMFORTH Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:57.92 385

5 43 Millie FRANCE Notts AC 03:01.47 352

6

U17 Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 66 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen ACC 02:43.98 528

2 72 Lara TAYLOR Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:44.18 526

3 44 Shayon FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester 02:49.05 473

4 79 Ella WILSON Sale Harriers Manchester 02:52.84 435

5 38 Maddie CLARK Stratford Upon Avon AC 03:10.67 272

6 81 Carmen WILLIAMS Vale of Aylesbury AC 03:14.87 239

U17 Women's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 69 Milly SOANES Dacorum & Tring AC 02:38.94 585

2 35 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC 02:41.23 559

3 77 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester 02:41.85 552

4 45 Molly  GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC 02:43.98 528

5 67 Zoe SHEPHERD Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 02:44.38 524

6 46 Amy GARROCH Bury Athletic Club 03:05.38 317
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Indoor Combined Events Championships
EIS, Sheffield - 10 March 2018

U17 Women

U17 Women's 800m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 47 Lily GREGORY Charnwood A C 02:22.76 786

2 78 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC 02:26.59 736

3 63 Lucy PERKINS Vale Of Aylesbury AC 02:26.84 733

4 76 Sofia  VELLA Cardiff AAC 02:35.17 629

5 71 Sola TAIWO Thurrock Harriers 02:36.07 619

6 33 Molly BEAN Great Yarmouth & District AC 02:43.68 531

U17 Women's 800m - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 70 Morgan SPINK Rotherham Harriers & AC 02:29.61 698

2 40 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent 02:32.94 656

3 58 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 02:36.28 616

4 56 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:46.65 499

5 55 Caitlyn MAPPS Cardiff Archers 02:49.18 472

6 73 Megan TAYLOR Leeds City AC 02:53.70 426

U17 Women's 800m - Race 6

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 41 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:19.13 835

2 57 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC 02:22.64 788

3 68 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge H 02:37.37 603

4 75 Demi TUINEMA Dacorum & Tring AC 02:37.41 603

5 50 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC 02:48.54 479

6 36 Ruby BRIDGER Thurrock Harriers 02:49.86 465

U17 Women's 800m - Race 7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 34 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC 02:26.19 741

2 49 Samantha HARRIS City Of Plymouth AC 02:27.73 722

3 61 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC 02:28.88 707

4 37 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 02:31.62 673

5 32 Hannah BARNDEN Derby Athletic Club 02:35.83 622

6 53 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC 02:44.09 527
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres

1 54 Claudia LEE East Cheshire H & Tameside AC

2 76 Sofia  VELLA Cardiff AAC

3 69 Milly SOANES Dacorum & Tring AC

4 79 Ella WILSON Sale Harriers Manchester

5 81 Carmen WILLIAMS Vale of Aylesbury AC

6 63 Lucy PERKINS Vale Of Aylesbury AC

7 51 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers

8 42 Maija DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC o o

9 43 Millie FRANCE Notts AC

10 44 Shayon FRYER-FRANCISSale Harriers Manchester

11 56 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

12 72 Lara TAYLOR Liverpool Harriers & AC

13 35 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC

14 66 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen ACC

15 73 Megan TAYLOR Leeds City AC

16 58 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

17 55 Caitlyn MAPPS Cardiff Archers

18 45 Molly  GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC

19 46 Amy GARROCH Bury Athletic Club

20 38 Maddie CLARK Stratford Upon Avon AC

21 67 Zoe SHEPHERD Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

22 77 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester

23 31 Lucy BALMFORTH Liverpool Harriers & AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 78 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC

2 47 Lily GREGORY Charnwood A C

3 75 Demi TUINEMA Dacorum & Tring AC

4 33 Molly BEAN Great Yarmouth & District AC

5 41 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

6 32 Hannah BARNDEN Derby Athletic Club

7 70 Morgan SPINK Rotherham Harriers & AC

8 57 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC

9 40 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent

10 50 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC

11 49 Samantha HARRIS City Of Plymouth AC

12 34 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC

13 36 Ruby BRIDGER Thurrock Harriers

14 37 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

15 61 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC

16 53 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

17 68 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge H

18 59 Ellie MORRIS Blyth Running Club

19 71 Sola TAIWO Thurrock Harriers o xo
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 55 Caitlyn MAPPS Cardiff Archers

2 45 Molly  GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC

3 41 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

4 57 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC

5 50 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC

6 34 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC

7 49 Samantha HARRIS City Of Plymouth AC

8 36 Ruby BRIDGER Thurrock Harriers

9 37 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

10 53 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

11 68 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge H

12 35 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC

13 51 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers

14 67 Zoe SHEPHERD Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

15 32 Hannah BARNDEN Derby Athletic Club

16 61 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC

17 58 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

18 73 Megan TAYLOR Leeds City AC

19 76 Sofia  VELLA Cardiff AAC

20 77 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester

21 78 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC

22 75 Demi TUINEMA Dacorum & Tring AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 38 Maddie CLARK Stratford Upon Avon AC

2 40 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent

3 71 Sola TAIWO Thurrock Harriers

4 66 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen ACC

5 44 Shayon FRYER-FRANCISSale Harriers Manchester

6 43 Millie FRANCE Notts AC

7 70 Morgan SPINK Rotherham Harriers & AC

8 33 Molly BEAN Great Yarmouth & District AC

9 47 Lily GREGORY Charnwood A C

10 31 Lucy BALMFORTH Liverpool Harriers & AC

11 46 Amy GARROCH Bury Athletic Club

12 56 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

13 79 Ella WILSON Sale Harriers Manchester

14 69 Milly SOANES Dacorum & Tring AC

15 59 Ellie MORRIS Blyth Running Club

16 72 Lara TAYLOR Liverpool Harriers & AC

17 42 Maija DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

18 63 Lucy PERKINS Vale Of Aylesbury AC

19 81 Carmen WILLIAMS Vale of Aylesbury AC

20 54 Claudia LEE East Cheshire H & Tameside A
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 79 Ella WILSON Sale Harriers Manchester

2 69 Milly SOANES Dacorum & Tring AC

3 59 Ellie MORRIS Blyth Running Club

4 72 Lara TAYLOR Liverpool Harriers & AC

5 42 Maija DUNNE Stockport Harriers & AC

6 54 Claudia LEE East Cheshire H & Tameside AC

7 56 Evie MASON City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

8 46 Amy GARROCH Bury Athletic Club

9 31 Lucy BALMFORTH Liverpool Harriers & AC

10 47 Lily GREGORY Charnwood A C

11 43 Millie FRANCE Notts AC

12 44 Shayon FRYER-FRANCIS Sale Harriers Manchester

13 66 Hannah SAHOTA Halesowen ACC

14 38 Maddie CLARK Stratford Upon Avon AC

15 78 Evie WILD Stockport Harriers & AC

16 77 Scarlett WHITTAKER Sale Harriers Manchester

17 76 Sofia  VELLA Cardiff AAC

18 73 Megan TAYLOR Leeds City AC

19 67 Zoe SHEPHERD Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

20 51 Jamie HOLLAND Swansea Harriers

21 35 Alana BIRCH Salford Metropolitan AC

22 45 Molly  GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 81 Carmen WILLIAMS Vale of Aylesbury AC

2 63 Lucy PERKINS Vale Of Aylesbury AC

3 34 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC

4 50 Laura HICKEY Leigh Harriers & AC

5 57 Emily MISANTONI Stockport Harriers & AC

6 41 Steph DRISCOLL Liverpool Harriers & AC

7 37 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC

8 53 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC

9 68 Emma SHERWOOD Dudley & Stourbridge H

10 61 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC

11 58 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers

12 75 Demi TUINEMA Dacorum & Tring AC

13 40 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent

14 71 Sola TAIWO Thurrock Harriers

15 70 Morgan SPINK Rotherham Harriers & AC

16 33 Molly BEAN Great Yarmouth & District AC

17 55 Caitlyn MAPPS Cardiff Archers

18 49 Samantha HARRIS City Of Plymouth AC

19 36 Ruby BRIDGER Thurrock Harriers

20 32 Hannah BARNDEN Derby Athletic Club
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England Athletics U17 & U15 Combined Events Championships
EIS, Sheffield - 11 & 12 March 2017

U17M Heptathlon

Rank Bib Athlete Club Area Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC SCO 7.34 765 765 2 6.69 741 1,506 2 11.52 577 2,083 2 1.83 653 2,736 2

2 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC MIDS 7.73 640 640 17 6.45 686 1,326 7 13.29 685 2,011 4 1.77 602 2,613 4

3 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC - 7.45 729 729 5 6.01 589 1,318 8 10.51 516 1,834 11 1.95 758 2,592 5

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC - 7.55 697 697 11 5.85 554 1,251 11 11.11 553 1,804 12 1.86 679 2,483 8

5 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC SCO 7.59 684 684 12 6.41 677 1,361 5 8.56 400 1,761 13 1.98 785 2,546 7

6 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC SCO 7.50 713 713 8 6.15 619 1,332 6 11.87 599 1,931 6 1.68 528 2,459 10

7 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC - 7.40 745 745 4 5.56 494 1,239 12 12.46 634 1,873 8 1.77 602 2,475 9

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC - 7.34 765 765 2 5.84 552 1,317 9 10.89 539 1,856 9 1.74 577 2,433 11

9 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC - 7.49 716 716 6 6.41 677 1,393 4 12.66 647 2,040 3 1.83 653 2,693 3

9 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers - 7.21 809 809 1 6.69 741 1,550 1 12.52 638 2,188 1 1.89 705 2,893 1

11 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC WALES 7.53 703 703 9 6.10 608 1,311 10 10.90 540 1,851 10 1.53 411 2,262 13

12 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 7.66 662 662 15 5.90 565 1,227 13 13.53 700 1,927 7 1.59 457 2,384 12

13 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC NORTH 7.49 716 716 6 6.50 697 1,413 3 10.64 524 1,937 5 1.80 627 2,564 6

14 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC NORTH 7.84 607 607 19 5.54 490 1,097 19 10.23 499 1,596 17 1.68 528 2,124 15

15 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC SCO 7.76 631 631 18 5.53 487 1,118 16 9.94 482 1,600 16 1.80 627 2,227 14

16 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC MIDS 7.65 665 665 14 5.34 449 1,114 17 9.93 481 1,595 18 1.53 411 2,006 18

17 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers - 7.67 659 659 16 5.47 475 1,134 15 9.77 472 1,606 14 1.53 411 2,017 17

18 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC - 7.61 678 678 13 5.55 492 1,170 14 8.41 391 1,561 19 1.56 434 1,995 19

19 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C MIDS 7.85 604 604 20 5.41 463 1,067 20 8.57 400 1,467 20 1.71 552 2,019 16

20 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC - 8.18 509 509 24 5.20 421 930 23 10.15 495 1,425 21 1.65 504 1,929 20

21 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC - 7.94 577 577 21 5.24 429 1,006 22 7.58 341 1,347 23 1.56 434 1,781 21

22 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club NORTH 8.25 489 489 26 5.09 400 889 24 8.00 366 1,255 25 1.65 504 1,759 23

23 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian SCO 7.54 700 700 10 5.15 411 1,111 18 10.09 491 1,602 15 NHC 1,602 25

24 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC - 8.23 495 495 25 4.94 371 866 26 9.68 466 1,332 24 1.44 345 1,677 24

25 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 7.96 571 571 22 5.53 487 1,058 21 7.40 331 1,389 22 1.50 389 1,778 22

26 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 8.09 534 534 23 4.78 341 875 25 7.46 334 1,209 26 1.47 367 1,576 26

60m Long Jump Shot High Jump
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England Athletics U17 & U15 Combined Events Championships
EIS, Sheffield - 11 & 12 March 2017

U17M Heptathlon

Rank Bib Athlete Club Area

1 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC SCO 8.49 862 3,598 2 4.46 748 4,346 1 02:52.50 740 5,086 1

2 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC MIDS 8.81 788 3,401 4 3.26 421 3,822 5 02:36.22 916 4,738 2

3 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC - 9.01 744 3,336 5 4.16 662 3,998 2 03:00.73 657 4,655 3

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC - 8.79 793 3,276 7 3.46 472 3,748 7 02:52.47 740 4,488 4

5 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC SCO 9.14 715 3,261 8 3.16 396 3,657 9 02:44.87 820 4,477 5

6 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC SCO 8.88 772 3,231 9 3.76 551 3,782 6 02:58.70 677 4,459 6

7 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC - 8.59 839 3,314 6 2.86 323 3,637 10 02:46.58 802 4,439 7

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC - 9.03 739 3,172 11 4.26 691 3,863 3 03:18.26 496 4,359 8

9 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC - 8.60 836 3,529 3 2.76 300 3,829 4 03:15.31 522 4,351 9

9 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers - 8.61 834 3,727 1 NHC 3,727 8 03:04.15 624 4,351 9

11 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC WALES 8.72 809 3,071 12 3.26 421 3,492 13 02:50.34 762 4,254 11

12 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 9.72 595 2,979 13 3.86 579 3,558 11 03:16.00 516 4,074 12

13 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC NORTH 9.59 621 3,185 10 2.86 323 3,508 12 03:21.48 469 3,977 13

14 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC NORTH 8.80 791 2,915 14 3.66 525 3,440 14 03:37.70 343 3,783 14

15 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC SCO 9.59 621 2,848 16 2.66 277 3,125 16 03:10.97 561 3,686 15

16 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC MIDS 8.57 843 2,849 15 2.76 300 3,149 15 03:17.21 506 3,655 16

17 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers - 9.29 683 2,700 18 2.66 277 2,977 18 03:10.04 569 3,546 17

18 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC - 9.09 726 2,721 17 2.56 255 2,976 19 03:12.33 548 3,524 18

19 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C MIDS 10.23 498 2,517 19 3.46 472 2,989 17 03:17.16 506 3,495 19

20 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC - 9.76 587 2,516 20 2.66 277 2,793 20 03:15.39 521 3,314 20

21 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC - 9.70 599 2,380 21 2.56 255 2,635 21 03:24.79 442 3,077 21

22 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club NORTH 9.78 583 2,342 22 2.16 171 2,513 22 03:18.29 496 3,009 22

23 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian SCO 9.78 583 2,185 24 2.66 277 2,462 23 03:27.89 417 2,879 23

24 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC - 10.17 509 2,186 23 2.26 191 2,377 25 03:18.65 493 2,870 24

25 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC NORTH 11.33 318 2,096 26 2.16 171 2,267 26 03:07.64 591 2,858 25

26 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester NORTH 10.01 539 2,115 25 2.66 277 2,392 24 03:25.10 439 2,831 26

60m Hurdles Pole Vault 1000m
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships
EIS, Sheffield - 10 & 11 March 2018

U17 Men's Day 1

U17 Men's 60m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC 7.61 678

2 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC 7.96 571

3 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester 8.09 534

4 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC 8.18 509

5 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC 8.23 495

6 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club 8.25 489

U17 Men's 60m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC 7.66 662

2 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC 7.76 631

3 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC 7.84 607

4 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C 7.85 604

5 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 7.94 577

U17 Men's 60m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 7.49 716

2 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC 7.59 684

3 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 7.65 665

4 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers 7.67 659

5 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 7.73 640

U17 Men's 60m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC 7.45 729

2 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC 7.49 716

3 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 7.50 713

4 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 7.54 700

5 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC 7.55 697

U17 Men's 60m - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers () 7.21 809

2 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC () 7.34 765

3 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC () 7.34 765

4 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC () 7.40 745

5 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC () 7.53 703
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships
EIS, Sheffield - 10 & 11 March 2018

U17 Men's Day 2

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC 9.72 595

2 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC 9.76 587

3 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club 9.78 583

4 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC 10.17 509

5 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C 10.23 498

6 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC 11.33 318

7

8

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC 9.01 744

2 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC 9.14 715

3 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC 9.59 621

4 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC 9.59 621

5 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 9.70 599

6 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester 10.01 539

7

8

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC 8.59 839

2 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 8.60 836

3 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 8.72 809

4 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC 8.80 791

5 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC 9.03 739

6 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC 9.09 726

7 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 9.78 583

8

U17 Men's 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 8.49 862

2 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 8.57 843

3 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers 8.61 834

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC 8.79 793

5 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 8.81 788

6 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 8.88 772

7 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers 9.29 683

8
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England Athletics Under 17 & Under 15 Combined Events Championships
EIS, Sheffield - 10 & 11 March 2018

U17 Men's Day 2

U17 Men's 1000m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & AC 03:07.64 591

2 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers 03:10.04 569

3 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts AC 03:12.33 548

4 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts AC 03:15.39 521

5 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club 03:18.29 496

6 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts AC 03:18.65 493

7 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC 03:24.79 442

8 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchester 03:25.10 439

9 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian 03:27.89 417

U17 Men's 1000m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAM Giffnock North AC 02:44.87 820

2 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts AC 02:46.58 802

3 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 02:50.34 762

4 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC 03:10.97 561

5 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & AC 03:16.00 516

6 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C 03:17.16 506

7 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC 03:17.21 506

8 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC 03:21.48 469

9 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC 03:37.70 343

U17 Men's 1000m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC 02:36.22 916

2 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC 02:52.47 740

3 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC 02:52.50 740

4 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 02:58.70 677

5 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley H & AC 03:00.73 657

6 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers 03:04.15 624

7 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC 03:15.31 522

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts AC 03:18.26 496

9
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts A

2 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

3 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

4 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley 

5 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

6 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

7 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAMGiffnock North AC

8 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts A

9 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC

10 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & 

11 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC

12 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

13 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C

2 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts A

3 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club

4 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & 

5 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts A

6 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchest

7 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

8 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC

9 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

10 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers

11 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC

12 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian

13 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts A
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

2 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC

3 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts A

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC

5 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts A

6 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

7 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley 

8 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

9 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

10 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & 

11 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC

12 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

2 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAMGiffnock North AC

3 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC

4 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts A

5 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian

6 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers

7 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts A

9 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

10 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

11 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchest

12 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts A

13 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & 

14 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 10/03/2018MEETING 

EVENT
VENUE England Athletics U17 & U15 CE

High Jump U17 Men Pool A TIME
EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian

2 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C

3 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

4 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC

5 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley 

6 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

7 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

8 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC

9 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers

10 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC

11 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAMGiffnock North AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 10/03/2018

EVENT High Jump U17 Men Pool B TIME
MEETING England Athletics U17 & U15 CE VENUE EIS, Sheffield

Order No NAME CLUB

1 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts A

2 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts A

3 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers

4 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

5 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

6 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchest

7 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & 

8 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts A

9 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club

10 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts A

11 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & 

12 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC 13

13 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC 20

14 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts A 9

15 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC 13
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

TIME
MEETING 
EVENT

VENUE England Athletics U17 & U15 CE

Pole Vault U17 Men Pool A

EIS, Sheffield Sunday 11/03/2018DATE 

Order No NAME CLUB

1 12 Murray FOTHERINGHAMGiffnock North AC

2 1 Theo ADESINA Thurrock Harriers

3 7 Scott BRINDLEY North Ayrshire AC

4 22 Callum NEWBY Edinburgh AC

5 18 Rory HOWORTH Team Bath AC

6 16 Ben HILLMAN Cardiff AAC

7 6 Ewan BRADLEY West Cheshire AC

8 2 Dylan BAINES Stevenage & N Herts A

9 13 Pedro GLEADALL Blackheath & Bromley 

10 28 Aran THOMAS Wakefield District H & 

11 10 Harry CULPIN Charnwood A C
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Sunday 11/03/2018MEETING England Athletics U17 & U15 CE VENUE EIS, Sheffield

EVENT Pole Vault U17 Men Pool B TIME

Order No NAME CLUB

1 24 Freddie REILLY Stevenage & N Herts A

2 23 Ollie OWEN Stevenage & N Herts A

3 11 Joel EVANS Stevenage & N Herts A

4 15 Glenn HARRISON Stevenage & N Herts A

5 20 George LOWRIE Wakefield District H & 

6 3 Stuart BLADON Team Kennet Tri & AC

7 4 Adam BOOTH Poole AC

8 29 Greg ZOPPOS Thames Valley Harriers

9 19 Philip KASTNER Walton AC

10 17 Adam HOOLE Team East Lothian

11 27 Zak STILLER Sale Harriers Manchest

12 14 Sam GORMAN Blaydon Harriers & AC

13 5 Matthew BOULES Livingston AC

14 8 Alex  BYROM Vale Of Aylesbury AC

15 9 Patrick CLARKE Bury Athletic Club
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